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Pinellas Suncoast Transit Authority

Board of Directors, General Counsel, and CEO

BOARD
MEMBER/ APPOINTING
ELECTED BODIES CONTACT INFORMATION
OFFICES
David Allbritton 100 S Myrtle Avenue
Clearwater Clearwater Clearwater, FL 33756
Councilmember Telephone: (727) 224-4000
E-mail: david.allbritton@myclearwater.com
David Banther Oldsmar 324 East PHTe Street
Tarpon Springs Safety Harbor Tarpon Springs, FL 34689
Vice-Mayor Tarpon Springs Telephone: (727) 938-3711
E-mail: dbanther@ctsfl.us
Belleair

Joseph Barkley Belleair Bluffs | 2747 Sunset Blvd.
Belleair Bluffs Gulfport Belleair Bluffs, FL 33770
Commissioner Kenneth City# | Telephone: (727) 584-2151
Vice-Chairperson Seminole E-mail: joebarkley.bbcommissioner@yahoo.com

South Pasadena

Belleair Beach#

Belleair Shore#

Indian Rocks
Richard Bennett In dizfla;}}:ores 190 — 173rd Avenue East
North Redington . North Redington Beach, FL 33708
Beach Madeira Beach | 1|} one: (727) 301-4848
Commissioner North Redington Email: rbenn0469@aol.com
Beach
Redington Beach
Redington Shores

St. Pete Beach#
Treasure Island#

Vince Cocks
Pinellas County
Citizen

Pinellas County
Commission

2950 63rd Ave. S

St. Petersburg, FL 33712
Telephone: (727) 455-0944
E-mail: vincecocks@gmail.com




BOARD

MEMBER/ APPOINTING
ELECTED BODIES CONTACT INFORMATION
OFFICES
Dave Eggers ' 315 Court Street
Pinellas County Pinellas County | Clearwater, FL 33756
.. Commission Telephone: (727) 464-3276
Commissioner . .
E-mail: deggers@pinellascounty.org
Samantha Fenger P.O. Box 296
City of Largo Largo Largo FL 33779
Commissioner Telephone: (727) 686-7688
E-mail: sfenger@largo.com
315 Court Street
g?;e?lzrsaéccl)unty Pinellas County | Clearwater, FL 33756
.. Commission Telephone: (727) 464-3360
Commissioner . i
E-mail: pgerard@pinellascounty.org
Secretary/Treasurer
Heather Gracy P.O. Box 1348
Commissioner Dunedin Dunedin, FL 34697-1348
Dunedin Telephone: (727) 298-3006
E-mail: hgracy@dunedinfl.net
Patricia F. Johnson 5141 78" Avenue N
Pinellas Park Pinellas Park Pinellas Park, FL 33781
Councilwoman Telephone: (727) 369-0700

E-mail: pjohnson@pinellas-park.com

Charlie Justice
Pinellas County

Pinellas County

315 Court Street
Clearwater, FL 33756

.. Commission Telephone: (727) 464-3363
Commissioner e .
E-mail: qjustice@pinellascounty.org
Janet Long 315 Court Street
Pinellas County Pinellas County | Clearwater, FL 33756
Commissioner Commission Telephone: (727) 464-3365
Chairperson E-mail: janetclong@pinellascounty.org




BOARD

MEMBER/ APPOINTING

ELECTED BODIES CONTACT INFORMATION
OFFICES

Darden Rice P.O. Box 2842

St. Petersburg

Councilmember St. Petersburg

St. Petersburg, FL 33731
Telephone: (727) 893-7117
E-mail: Jayne.Ohlman®@stpete.org

Joshua Shulman

St. Petersburg St. Petersburg

2450 Sunset Point Rd, Suite C
Clearwater, FL 33765
Telephone: (727) 474-9922

Citizen E-mail: josh@sherpawealthpartners.com
Ef;g::eler' P.O. Box 2842
St. Petersburg, FL 33731
t. Petersb t. Petersb
St. Petersburg St.Petersburg | .l ephone: (727) 893-7117
Councilmember

E-mail: Kyandra.Darling@stpete.org

# - These cities are not members of the Transit Authority (St. Pete Beach and Treasure Island receive service via

contract)

GENERAL COUNSEL

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL

Mr. Alan Zimmet

Bryant Miller Olive

One Tampa City Center, Suite 2700
Tampa, FL 33602

Telephone: (813) 273-6677
Fax: (813) 223-2705
E-mail: azimmet@bmolaw.com

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL

Mr. Brad Miller

Pinellas Suncoast Transit Authority
3201 Scherer Drive

St. Petersburg, FL 33716

Telephone: (727) 540-1800
Fax: (727) 540-1913
E-mail: bmiller@psta.net




